Owner

Dylan

Ann

Phil

Chris

Maureen

Simon

Alvina

Jeff

Martin

Graham

Heather

Shirley

Jo

Amy

Dave

PDI PANEL COMPETITION: 4™ March 2020

MONO

Panel Title

Barbon Hill Climb
Dartmouth Waterways

Storm Dennis

Steam Trains

Crested Geko

Lone Tree

Taj Mahl

Lone Walker

Steam Trains

Walk along prom, Grange over Sands

Snow in the Howgills

Off Track

The Stag's Head

Farm Kids

Modern Glasgow

Score

18

15

16

15

15

19

15

19

15

15

14

14

20

16

17



Owner

Simon
Chris

Ann

Amy

Peter

Dylan

Martin

Graham

Maureen

Heather

Jo

Shirley

Jeff

Alvina

Phil

Dave

COLOUR

Panel Title

Glasgow Architecture
Diesel Trains

Rainham Marshes

The native sheep breeds of Cumbria

Foxgloves

Bluebells

Historic Gardens

May Queen through the looking glass (Walker
Art Gallery)

View of Skye

Trees Farlton Knott

Beneath the Waves

White Petals

Curves and Walkways

Statues from Jaisalmere

Snow at Malham

The Arable Year

Score
17

15

15

16

14

15

14

14

19

14

20

15

19

16

17

16



